Dr. SOMERVELL MEMORIAL C S I MEDICAL COLLEGE, KARAKONAM

TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY - 2021

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPICS FACULTY
First sessional exam |Dr Sreekumari &
.02.202 :00-12. Jo——
01.02.2021 Monday 10:00-12.00 pm 2018 Regulars shesiry Dr Nikhil Dileeph
Legal procedures & ;

02.02.2021 Tuesday 1:40 - 3:30 pm 2018 2nd Add Courts Dr Sreekumari
03.02.2021 Wednesday 1:30-3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  |Dr Nikhil Dileeph
04.02.2021 Thursday 1:40 - 3:30 pm 2018 2nd Add | Legal procedures & |Dr Sreekumari
05.02.2021 Friday 1:40 - 3:30 pm 2018 Add Seminar Toxicology | Dr Nikhil Dileeph
06.02.2021 Saturday 1:00 - 3:00 pm 2018 Reg practical revision  [Dr Nikhil Dileeph
08.02.2021 Monday 1:30 -3:30pm 2018 reg practical revision  |Dr Sreekumari
09.02.2021 Tuesday 1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  |Dr Nikhil Dileeph
10.02.2021 Wednesday 1:30-3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  [Dr Nikhil Dileeph

1:30 - 3:30 pm 2018 2nd Add  |Legal procedures  |Dr Sreekumari
11.02.2021 Thursday

1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  |Dr Nikhil Dileeph

1:30 - 3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  |Dr Sreekumari
12.02.2021 Friday

1:30 - 3:30 pm 2018 add seminar Dr Nikhil Dileeph
13.02.2021 Saturday 1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 reg practical revision  [Dr Nikhil Dileeph
15.02.2021 Monday 1:30 - 3:30 pm 2018 reg- D batch | Toxicology revision|Dr Nikhil Dileeph
16.02.2021 Tuesday 1:30 - 3:30 pm | 2018 reg - C batch |PM certificates Dr Sreekumari
17.02.2021 Wednesday 1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 reg - B batch [Weapons Dr Nikhil Dileeph
18.02.2021 Thursday 1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 reg - A batch |Gross specimens Dr Nikhil Dileeph

1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 Add Seminar Toxicology |Dr Nikhil Dileeph
19.02.2021 Friday -

1:30 - 3:30 pm 2018 reg - B batch |Bones & Xrays Dr Sreekumari
20.02.2021 Saturday 1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 Reg - A batch |PM certificates Dr Sreekumari
22.02.2021 Monday 1:30 - 3:30 pm | 2018 reg- D batch |weapons Dr Nikhil Dileeph




DATE DAY TIME BATCH TOPICS FACULTY
23.02.2021 Tuesday 1:30 - 3:30 pm | 2018 reg - C batch |practical revision  |Dr Sreekumari
24.02.2021 | Wednesday | 1:30 pm -3:30 pm | 2018 reg - B batch |practical revision  |Dr Nikhil Dileeph
1:30-3:30 pm 2018 reg - A batch |practical revision  |Dr Sreekumari
25.02.2021 Thursday
1:30 -3:30 pm 2018 1M Add  |practical Dr Sreekumari
2018 reg - D batch [practical revision  |Dr Sreekumari
26.02.2021 Friday 1:30 -3:30 pm
2018 Add seminar Dr Nikhil Dileeph
27.02.2021 Saturday 1:30-3:30 pm 2018 Reg - C batch [practical revision | Dr Nikhil Dileeph
27.02.2020 Professor & Head
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